Petition for Library Referendum

Clerk of the Town of Union, Broome County, New York

I, the undersigned, do hereby state that I am a duly qualified voter in the Town of Union, Broome County, New York, and that my place of residence is truly stated opposite my signature hereto and I hereby request that the Town of Union place the following proposition before the voters of the Town of Union at the election to be held on November 5, 2019:

"SHALL THE ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION OF THE TOWN OF UNION FOR THE OPERATING BUDGET OF THE GEORGE F.
JOHNSON MEMORIAL LIBRARY BE INCREASED BY ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
TWENTY TWO DOLLARS (\$124,722.00) TO THE SUM OF ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN DOLLARS (\$1,122,497.00) ANNUALLY AND SHALL THE ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION OF THE TOWN
OF UNION FOR THE OPERATING BUDGET OF THE YOUR HOME PUBLIC LIBRARY BE INCREASED BY SEVENTY THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED SIXTY TWO DOLLARS (\$70,662.00) TO THE SUM OF SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO DOLLARS (\$777,282.00) ANNUALLY?"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand, the day and year placed opposite my signature.

Date	Signature	Printed Name	Residence	Town
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				

.0.					
To be completed by	by the person circulating the petit	ion:			
	I now reside at state:				
presence on the da statement will be a	duals whose names are subscribe ates indicated and identified hims accepted for all purposes as the e nalties as if I had been duly swor	self or herself to be the individual quivalent of an affidavit and if it	who signed this sheet. I unders	tand that this	
Date:		Signature of Witness:			
4812-4800-7831					